NEW
Test Gauge Accuracy - 0.2% Full Scale
2 Programmable Limits and Relays (Optional)
4 - 20 mA (2 wire) and 0-5 VDC Analog Outputs
High & Low Detection - Microprocessor Based
• Customer Recalibration
• Zero Offset/Tare
• On/off Switch Disable Feature

OUTPUT SIGNAL
DIMENSIONS
ORDER CODE
ORDERING INFORMATION
* = Example
SERIES
JS*
B = 4-20 mA (2 wire)*
E = 0-5 VDC
R = 2 Programmable Limits & Relays
X = 0-5 VDC with 2 Llimits & Relays
CG200BJS
(1) Maximum Safe Overpressure is the pressure which the unit can
experience occasionally without loss of accuracy or permanent damage.
REFERENCE
PRESSURE RANGE (PSI)
   MAXIMUM   INCREMENTAL
 SAFE OVER    DISPLAY
  PRESSURE   PRESSURE (PSI) STEPS
 RANGE (PSI)      See note (1) Below
     0 - 1 = 1 (opt)       10   .001
     0 - 5 = 5 (opt)       25   .005
   0 - 15 = 15   75   .01
   0 - 30 = 30 150   .02
   0 - 50 = 50    250   .05
     0 - 100 = 100    500   .1
     0 - 200 = 200 1,000   .1
     0 - 300 = 300 1,200   .2
     0 - 500 = 500 1,500   .5
     0 - 750 = 750 1,500   .5
  0 - 1,000 = 1K 2,000 1
  0 - 1,500 = 1.5K 3,000 1
  0 - 2,000 = 2K 4,000 1
  0 - 3,000 = 3K 6,000 2
  0 - 5,000 = 5K 7,500 5
  0 - 7,500 = 7.5K    12,000 5
0 - 10,000 = 10K    15,000 5
1K = 0-1000
1.5K = 0-1500
2K = 0-2000
3K = 0-3000
5K = 0-5000
7.5K = 0-7500
10K = 0-10000
1 = 0-1 (opt)
5 = 0-5 (opt)
15 = 0-15
30 = 0-30
50 = 0-50
100 = 0-100
200 = 0-200*
300 = 0-300
500 = 0-500
750 = 0-750
ORDER CODE
PRESSURE ADAPTER (Zinc Plated Steel)   1 to 300 500 to 10,000
(Stainless steel available)  PSI Units PSI Units
To 1/4 - 18 NPT Female    AD13 AD6
To 1/4 - 18 NPT Male -- AD7
To 7/16 - 20 UNF - Male with 37 deg flare   AD15 AD9
(Call factory for other fittings)
CARRYING CASE    CC2 CC2
PANEL MOUNTING RING    MR2 MR2
NIST CERTIFICATION NISTCERTS    NISTCERTS
(In addition to NIST STATEMENT)
ACCESSORIES
Request certified drawing before designing mountings or fixtures.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
9/16 - 18 UNF - 2B
Female Straight
Thread with
SAE Spec J514
O-Ring Boss
For Pressure Ranges